
SOUP OF THE DAY
served with croutons (v)

CHICKEN LIVER PATE BRULEE 
with red onion chutney, mixed leaves & house 
dressing with warm bread (gfa)

CURED SALMON 
served with crisp bread, dijon mayonnaise & 
baby caper salad (gfa)

PRAWN COCKTAIL with brandy marie rose 
sauce & granary bread (gfa)

HERITAGE TOMATO &
BEETROOT SALAD with black & green 
olives, croutons & a balsamic glaze (v)(vg)

CRISPY WHITEBAIT deep fried with chipotle 
mayonaise & lemon

5.5

8.25

8.5

8.50

8.25

7.95

STARTERS

ROAST LOIN OF PORK
served with rich apple and cider gravy

ROAST WORTLEY SIRLOIN OF BEEF 
served with horseradish gravy

ROAST FILLET OF CHICKEN 
WRAPPED IN PARKSIDE BACON 
with mushroom & shallot cafe au lait

All our Main courses are Served with Yorkshire Pudding, Carrot & Swede mash, Cauliflower cheese, Sauteed greens & Roast potatoes

DERBYSHIRE DALE PIES ask our staff todays 
choice, with mustard mash, buttered vegetables & a red 
wine gravy
 
VEGAN COTTAGE PIE topped with herb mashed 
potato, rich gravy & sautéed greens (v)(vg).

PAN SEARED FILLET OF SEABASS 
with pak choi & a white wine, prawn & tomato 

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

16.95

MAINS

YORKSHIRE CHEESE & BISCUITS a trio of  
Yorkshire cheese served with chutney, celery & grapes (gfa)

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with warm toffee 
sauce & vanilla ice cream (v)(vg)

KNICKERBOCKER GLORY
chocolate brownie, ice cream & vanilla cream with a  
mixed berry compote

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with dark chocolate
sauce, vanilla ice cream on digestive biscuit (v)(vg)

RASPBERRY CREME BRULEÉ creamy raspberry 
& vanilla brulee with a crisp caramel top, wild berry 
compote & shortbread biscuit (v)(gfa)

MCG TRADITIONAL SHERRY TRIFLE 
with vanilla custard, mixed berry compote & a mcg twist

9

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

6.95

DESSERTS

SIDES
TWICE COOKED CHIPS

BATTERED ONION RINGS

OUR HOUSE SALAD

SAUTEED GREENS

ROAST POTATOS

CARROT & SWEDE MASH

4

4

4

4

4

4

All our food is prepared in a Kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon 
request. If  you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v)Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (n)May contain nuts (gfa) gluten free Available


