- MCGILVERAYS -THE WORTLEY ARMS

STARTERS

SOUP OF THE DAY served with croutons (v)	5.5	PRAWN COCKTAIL with brandy marie rose sauce & granary bread (gfa)	8.50
CHICKEN LIVER PATE BRULEE with red onion chutney, mixed leaves & house dressing with warm bread (gfa)	8.25	HERITAGE TOMATO & BEETROOT SALAD with black & green olives, croutons & a balsamic glaze (v)(vg)	8.25
CURED SALMON served with crisp bread, dijon mayonnaise & baby caper salad (gfa)	8.5	CRISPY WHITEBAIT deep fried with chipotle mayonaise & lemon	7.95

MAINS

ROAST LOIN OF PORK served with rich apple and cider gravy	16.95	DERBYSHIRE DALE PIES ask our staff todays choice, with mustard mash, buttered vegetables & a red	16.95
ROAST WORTLEY SIRLOIN OF BEEF served with horseradish graxy	16.95	wine gravy VEGAN COTTAGE PIE topped with herb mashed potato, rich gravy & sautéed greens (v)(vg).	16.95
ROAST FILLET OF CHICKEN WRAPPED IN PARKSIDE BACON with mushroom & shallot cafe au lait	16.95	PAN SEARED FILLET OF SEABASS with pak choi & a white wine, prawn & tomato	16.95

All our Main courses are Served with Yorkshire Pudding, Carrot & Swede mash, Cauliflower cheese, Sauteed greens & Roast potatoes

Γ	- SID	ES					
TWICE COOKED CHIPS	4	SAUTEED GREENS	4				
BATTERED ONION RINGS	4	ROAST POTATOS	4				
OUR HOUSE SALAD	4	CARROT & SWEDE MASH	4				
			(
• DESSERTS•							
YORKSHIRE CHEESE & BISCUITS a trio of Yorkshire cheese served with chutney, celery & grapes (gfa)	9	CHOCOLATE BROWNIE with dark chocolate sauce, vanilla ice cream on digestive biscuit (v)(vg)	6.95				
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING with warm toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream (v)(vg)	6.95	RASPBERRY CREME BRULEÉ creamy raspberry & vanilla brulee with a crisp caramel top, wild berry compote & shortbread biscuit (v)(gfa)	6.95				
KNICKERBOCKER GLORY chocolate brownie, ice cream & vanilla cream with a mixed berry compote	6.95	Compose S substant Oscart (O) (gra) MCG TRADITIONAL SHERRY TRIFLE with vanilla custard, mixed berry compote & a mcg twist	6.95				

All our food is prepared in a Kitchen where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients. Full allergen information is available upon request. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order. (v) Vegetarian (vg) Vegan (n)May contain nuts (gfa) gluten free Available